

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION No. RFO-2022-633

Add	ress: phone	uppliei No.							
SHC	PPIN	G on c	lowest price as per specifications per item or before November 21, 2022 [uotation at 588-9997] or email at pemepr				ment -		
M NO.	QTY	UNIT		ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACT URER	UNIT	TOTAL COST
1	2	sht	Cast Acrylic Sheet, Clear 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft	5,500.00	11,000.00				
2	2	sht	Cast Acrylic Sheet, Clear 1/8" x 4ft x 8ft	2,900.00	5,800.00				
3	2	sht	Cast Acrylic Sheet, White 1/8" x 4ft x 8ft	2,900.00	5,800.00				
4	65	рс	Lumber, 2"x2"x12' S4S KD	340.00	22,100.00				
5	20	pc	Lumber, 2"x3"x12' S4S KD	510.00	10,200.00				
6	2	kl	Nail, Finishing 1"	82.50	165.00				
7	5	kg	Nail, Finishing 2"	65.00	325.00			Traps.	
8	5	kl	Nail, Finishing 3"	65.00	325.00				
9	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #13B Deep Green	105.00	525.00				
10	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #21B Blue	105.00	525.00				
11	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #23B Signal Red	105.00	525.00				
12	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #40B White	105.00	525.00				
13	5	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #41B Yellow	105.00	525.00				
14	20	sht	Plyboard, 3/4" x 4ft x 8ft	1,138.50	22,770.00				
15	10	sht	Plywood, 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	500.00	5,000.00				
			Total Amount		86,110.00				
CM	IC Red	quiren		Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.					
eliv	ery P	eriod:					No Transfermentar	MILITER TO SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF	
	Docum Shoppi								

PhilGEPS Reg. No	
Signature over Printed Name	

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated <u>BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)</u> together with your quote.

~